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Mini Wallmount Enclosure

iFiber Optix Mini Wallmount fiber patch and splice enclosures can 
patch and splice up to 24 LC fibers and 12 SC fibers in single mode 
or multimode configurations. These enclosures can be supplied fully 
loaded with adapter panels, pigtails, a splice sleeve holder, and a 
pre-terminated stub cable or as a plug and play module with an MTP 
adapter or pigtails.

- Easy to loosen thumbscrews to gain access to internal components
- Enclosures can be pre-terminated for patching only or supplied with
  a splice chip for patching and splicing capability
- Enclosures are wall mountable and are also rack mountable with
  optional rackmount brackets

Mini Wallmount Enclosures

Features

Ordering Information

LC = LC
SC = SC
ST = ST
SC/APC = SC/APC*
*Only available for SM

SM = Single Mode
MM = Multimode
AQ = OM3/OM4

IFW = iFiber Optix Wallmount MINI = Mini Style 6 = 6 Port
12 = 12 Port
24 = 24 Port*
*Only available for LC’s

BK = Black

IFW MINI 6 BKLC SM


